2004 KFX400
PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2004 KFX400
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11061) 11061-S076 1
ARRESTER-SPARK (Ref # 18077A) 18077-S003 1
MUFFLER (Ref # 18087A) 18087-S009 1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18088) 18088-S005 1
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 49107) 49107-S004 1
STUD,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 92004A) 92004-S013 2
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-S088 2
SPACER (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S093 3
SPACER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92026B) 92026-S136 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026C) 92026-S137 1
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-S051 1
BOLT,FRONT BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 92153) 92153-S197 3
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S255 3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-S087 3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-S090 2
CLAMP,MUFFLER CONNECTOR (Ref # 92171) 92171-S098 1
SCREW,PIPE COVER (Ref # 92172) 92172-S173 3
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S136 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S152 3
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S029 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.